
 

 
 

INSTRUCTIONAL CALENDAR 2024 – 2025 

August 2024  September 2024  October 2024 
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                                     1     2 
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February 2025  March 2025  April 2025 

Su  Mo  Tu  We  Th  Fr   Sa 

                                            1 
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May 2025  June 2025  July 2025 
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                              1     2     3 

  4     5     6     7     8     9   10 

11   12   13   14   15   16   17 

18   19   20   21   22   23   24 

25   26   27   28   29   30   31 

 Su  Mo  Tu  We  Th  Fr   Sa 
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 12:05 pm 

 Su  Mo  Tu  We  Th  Fr   Sa 
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 AM kindergarten attends 
 PM kindergarten attends 

CBE schools are closed on the days 
shaded grey. 

August 26, 27, 28 Non-instruction days 

August 29 & 30 
First day of school 
Kindergarten staggered 
entry 

September 2 Labour Day 

September 26 Meet the teacher, PM K-5 

September 27 Non-instruction day - PD 

September 30  
National Day for Truth and 
Reconciliation  

October 14 Thanksgiving Day 

October 25 Non-instruction day - PD 

November 7 Last day of classes 

November 8 
System Indigenous Education  
Non-instruction day 

November 11 - 13 Fall Break 

November 14 Classes resume 

November 28 
Student Learning Conf 
Daytime K only, PM K-5 

November 29 Conferences, AM K-5 

December 20 Last day of classes 

Dec 23 - Jan 3 Winter Break 

January 6 Classes resume 

January 31 Non-instruction day - Org 

February 13, 14 Teachers’ Convention 

February 17 Family Day 

February 28 Non-instruction day - PD 

March 20 
Student Learning Conf 
Daytime K only, PM K-5 

March 21 Conferences, AM K-5 

March 24 - 28 Spring Break 

March 31 Classes resume 

April 18 Good Friday 

April 21 
System Professional Learning 
Non-instruction day 

May 16 Non-instruction day - Org 

May 19 Victoria Day 

June 11 
Kindergarten Full Day for 
field trip – PM Kinder 

June 12 
Kindergarten Full Day for 
field trip – AM Kinder 

June 26 
Last day of school 
Kindergarten PM attends 

June 27 
Non-instruction day – Org 
& Appeals 

2024 – 2025 INSTRUCTIONAL CALENDAR 
VARSITY ACRES SCHOOL 



 

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday Aug 26, 27, 28 Non-instruction days 
Thursday August 29 First day of school for students 

Monday September 2 Labour Day , no school for all students 
Thursday September 26 Meet the teacher, evening 

Friday September 27 Non-instruction day 
Monday September 30 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation 
Monday October 14 Thanksgiving Day, no school for all students 

Friday October 25 Non-instruction day, no school for all students 
Thursday November 7 Last day of classes before Fall Break 

Friday November 8 System Indigenous Education Professional Learning Non-instruction day 
Thursday November 14 Classes resume 

Thursday November 28 
Daytime conferences, grade K (no school for Kindergarten students) 
Evening conferences, 3:30 – 7:30, grades K-5 

Friday November 29 Parent-Teacher Conferences, grade k-5, no school for all students 
Friday December 20 Last day of classes before Winter Break 

Monday January 6 Classes resume 
Friday January 31 Non-instruction day 

Thursday, Friday February 13, 14 Teachers’ Convention 
`Monday February 17 Family Day, no school for all students 

Friday February 28 Non-instruction day 
Thursday March 20 Last day of classes before Spring Break, grades 1-5 

Daytime conferences, grade K (no school for Kindergarten students) 
Evening conferences, 3:30 – 7:30, grades K-5 

Friday March 21 Parent-Teacher Conferences, grade k-5, no school for all students 
Monday March 31 Classes resume 

Friday April 18 Good Friday, no school for all students 
Monday April 21 System Professional Learning Non-instruction day 

Friday May 16 Non-instruction day 
Monday May 19 Victoria Day, no school for all students 

Wednesday June 11 Full Day for PM kindergarten students for field trip 
Thursday June 12 Full Day for AM kindergarten students for field trip 
Thursday June 26 Last day of school for students; early dismissal day (school to follow 

Friday early dismissal hours) 
PM Kindergarten students attend, no school for AM kindergarten students 

Friday June 27 Non-instruction day  

 


